H
M
 2
00
4
Nyckelvägen 7 Tel: +46 (0) 771 02 20
142 50  SKOGÅS, Sweden info@hemomatik.se
1350
M
8x
1
LED
Rated distance
Supply voltage UB
Ripple max.
ON-state current max.
ON-state voltage drop
Max. switching rate
Hysteresis
Operating temperature range
No-load supply current
Protection degree
Mounting
Standard target
Protection against short circuit,
reversal of polarity and
inductive peaks.
1.5 mm
10 - 30 VDC
10 %
200 mA
1.8 V
3 kHz
10 %
-25 - +70°C
10 mA
IP67
Embeddable
EN50010 1mm thick Fe37,
square with the side equal
to diameter of active surface.
Built-in
PNP NO
brown
blue
black
+
-
INDUCTIVE  PROXIMITY SWITCH
IM8NOP1.5A